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1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTEKTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE s . e
y 2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAXD CACULATOR VER 1.1 M1 55155 1 wele £~
T 3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i WIND EROSIION WATER EROSION !
MAP C 1 HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LEKGTH  LS- VALUE HEL
MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME 7 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MWIN. HMaX. HIN. HAY. MIN. KAX. ST/KK CLASS
ARARARAR RARKRR AARRARRAKAAKARAARA & AKE ARRAX AkiAkZ AARAA RARRAA ARKRRA AARKA KARAAR RARAX ARARKX ARAKKR Ahkig sihAx  A%AkA  AkAs
135AF A BLLISON VARIAHT 1100 JGERROR 160 0.28 5 0 2 50 490 .98 0.364 0.893 3
135BLA BLA  BLOUNT 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.43 3 0 1 100 400 0.06% 0.1%5 §.345 3
135  CA CARLISLE 1 1o 86 ERROR 160 0.01 5 0 z 50 400 0.063 0.39425.000 3
135(EB CEB  CELINA 1100 45ERROR lad  0.37 5 1 4 100 350 0.129  b.6&6 0.670 3
135CKB CKB  CELINA 1100 43ERROR 150 0.37 5 1 4 100 350 0.129 0.e60 0.676 3
135CNB  CNB  CROSBY 1100 S6ERROR ls0 0.37 3 1 3 100 360 0.129 0.399 0.405 3
135EE  EE EEL 1 100 S6ERROR 160 0.37 5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.2790.076 3
135ENA  ENA ELDEAN VARIART 1 100 48ERROR le0 0.28 4 0 2 100 400 0.0e9 0.3040.714 3
135FCA  FCA F INCASTLE 1 55 56 ERROR led  0.37 5 0 1 100 400 0.069 0.1950.676 3
135FCA  FCA CROSBY 2 35 ~ GHERROR 1o 0.43 3 0 1 108 400 0.069 0.1950.33%5 3
135F08 FOA FOX 1100 56 ERROR 160 0.37 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.204 0.541 2
135F08  FOB FOX 1100 S6ERROR 160 0.37 3 2 B 190 490 0.2¢1 1.3440.541 2
135FKC3 FXC3  FOR 1 100 48ERROR le0  0.32 3 [} 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 9.469 |}
135G6NB2 GKB2  GLYNWOOD 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.43 3 1 4 100 400 0.129 0.696 0.349 2
135LNB2 LNB2 LOSANTVILLE 1 100 45ERROR 160 0.27 3 2 ) 100 300 0.201 1.164 0.405 2
135LNE LNE LOSANTVILLE 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.3 3 18 25 50 200 2.428 8.330 0.405 |
135L0C3 LOC3  LOSANTVILLE 1 100 45ERROR 160 0.37 2 o 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.2720 1
135L003 LOD3  LOSANTVILLE 1 160 48ERROR le0  4.37 2 12 18 50 250 1.275 5.4290.220 1
135L§ggurL382 LOSANTVILLE 1 100 4BERROR 180 0 37 3 2 & 100 300 0.201 1.1s4 0.405 2
.‘$lr\§,-L C3 LOSANTVILLE 1100 48ERROR 160 0.37 2 & 12 50 300 0.475 3.1240.2720 1
ﬁ% t703  LOSANTVILLE 1100 4ZERROR lal  0.37 2 12 18 50 250 1.275 5.4290.220 1
1._Jﬂ'”31? L INH0OD 1100 ERROR led 0.4l 3 0 2 100 400 0.06% 0.30420.000 3
135604 HOA HIAKHI 1 100 48ERROR 150 0.37 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3040.676 3
13560B2 HOB2 HIAMI 1 100 48ERROR le0 0.37 5 2 6 50 300 0.163 1.164 0.676 2
135KUB  MUB  MORLEY 1 100 48ERROR le0  0.43 4 3 ¢ 50 400 0.233 1.344 0.465 2
135KYC3 MYC3  MORLEY 1 100 ERROR 160 0.32 3 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.469 I
135PN PN PATTON 1 100 38ERROR led 0.2 5 0 2 130 400 0.069 0.204 0.893 3
135PH  PH PEWAKO 1 100 48ERROR 150 0.28 5 ] 2 100 430 0.069 0.304 6.893 3
135P%  P% PEWAMO 1 100 S6ERROR 160 0.24 5 i 2z 100 30 0.06% 0.2791.042 3
13554  SA SHRANAC 1 100 &oERROR led  0.28 5 0 2 190 250 0.06% 0.292 0.893% 3
13558  SM SLEETH 1 100 _ S6ERROR 160 0.32 5 0 2 S0 400 0.000 0.304 0.781 3
13550 SO SLOAN 1 100 48ERROR le0 0.28 5 0 2 100 300 0.06% 0.2790.893 3
135TR TR TREATY 1 100 4BERROR 160 0.32 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.781 3
13575 TS TREATY 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.32 5 0 2 160 400 0.06% 0.3040.781 3
13500 WD UDORTHEKTS 1 100 ERROR Is0 0.32 2 0 40 50 300 0.060 21.9150.313. 2
135HA WA HALLKILL 1 100 ERROR 160 0.37 5 0 2 100 400 0.06% 0.304 0.876- 3
135H0 KO KESTLAND 1190 48ERROR 160 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.893 3
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